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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  97

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDEL AZIZ KAORANG MAHOUNDE09/06/2003M 11136 111367045  1 SCIENCE

ABDEL NASSER MOHAMADOU06/04/2003M 11136 111367103  2 SCIENCE

ABDOUL AZZIZ SADOU02/12/2002M 11136 111367048  3 SCIENCE

ABDOUL-AZIZ DARAWISSA04/12/2003M 11136 111367124  4 SCIENCE

ABDOULKARIM GAMDJI26/11/2006M 11136 111367082  5 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKARY ABDOULAYE05/04/2006M 11136 111367049  6 SCIENCE

ACHECK RHODA TENGEN08/05/2005F 11136 111367110  7 SCIENCE

ADE EMMANUEL   NJI19/10/2005M 11136 111367005  8 SCIENCE

AÏSSATOU HAMADOU29/11/2004F 11136 111367159  9 SCIENCE

AISSATOU MAHAMAT01/01/2003F 11136 111367115  10 SCIENCE

ALIOU YOUSSOUFA13/12/2003M 11136 111367042  11 SCIENCE

AMBE DELMA NGUM26/07/2004F 11136 111367149  12 SCIENCE

AMINATOU NJOYA SAMIRA31/05/2006F 11136 111367145  13 SCIENCE

ANDWI NAHSHON ANGWA08/11/2005F 11136 111367101  14 SCIENCE

ATOUBA  CELESTE ECCLESIASTE21/08/2003F 11136 111367175  15 SCIENCE

AWAFALAKAI NGRASSOU ALIDA13/05/2005F 11136 111367155  16 SCIENCE

AWE MARTIN06/12/2006M 11136 111367139  17 SCIENCE

AZEMKOUO KENFACK MARIE PULCHERIE28/09/2005F 11136 111367072  18 SCIENCE

BASIGHA BLISS NGAMSIHA03/01/2006M 11136 111367142  19 SCIENCE

BELLO EMMANUEL14/11/2005M 11136 111367077  20 SCIENCE

BE-WESE DOKO ADING KARENE CLAIR20/06/2004F 11136 111367074  21 SCIENCE

BIH SYLVIAN24/09/2000F 11136 111367121  22 SCIENCE

BISSABI CLEMENTINE13/05/2001F 11136 111367138  23 SCIENCE

BOSSE ROGO LABARAN21/04/2004M 11136 111367060  24 SCIENCE

DJAO  YVAN MAXWEL VINCENT DE PAUL27/09/2005M 11136 111367014  25 SCIENCE

DJOKSIA BAHANE REBECCA02/01/2005F 11136 111367129  26 SCIENCE

DZELAMONYUY FORKANYUY BERTRAND02/08/2003M 11136 111367059  27 SCIENCE

EPIE BRIGHT TABE12/07/2006M 11136 111367030  28 SCIENCE

ETU-ETUH CYRIL OTEH ANE01/10/2005M 11050 110507023  29 SCIENCE

FADANKA BOURDANE YANNICK06/04/2005M 11136 111367089  30 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU ALIM01/01/2001F 11136 111367029  31 SCIENCE

FATIMAT ALIM-OUMAR24/05/2003F 11136 111367058  32 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  97

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

GOLALA  HADAMA HUBERT  TOUSSAINT03/11/2005M 11136 111367156  33 SCIENCE

GONI SALEH25/10/2005M 11136 111367032  34 SCIENCE

HANNIFATOU HAYATOU22/07/2003F 11136 111367102  35 SCIENCE

HARIRATOU MOURDJANA ISSA24/05/2004F 11136 111367064  36 SCIENCE

HAWAOU KEDAM HALIDOU23/12/2004F 11136 111367137  37 SCIENCE

KAMINANDI ABDEL AZIZ02/07/2005M 11136 111367087  38 SCIENCE

KOLONA ELISE NOUHOU13/08/2001M 11136 111367106  39 SCIENCE

KOUDANGA GINETTE21/10/2006F 11136 111367062  40 SCIENCE

KOUEMO YAMDJIE TCHAKOUNTE JEANICE CONSOLEE26/05/2004F 11050 110507002  41 SCIENCE

KUMBONG FAVOUR CHANIELLE KANG07/08/2004F 11136 111367076  42 SCIENCE

LAÏLA SAÏD MARIAM ADA TCHATOU19/07/2005F 11136 111367136  43 SCIENCE

LAMBOU TIFFE EPIPHANIE12/01/2006F 11136 111367108  44 SCIENCE

LIMISSIA TANAKA DOUENA ARMELLE27/09/2003F 11136 111367113  45 SCIENCE

MADAMA DJELANI CHARIFA03/11/2005F 11136 111367112  46 SCIENCE

MADOMEN RAOUL08/07/2004M 11136 111367083  47 SCIENCE

MAIGONWA  RAGA  DELPHINE10/11/2005F 11136 111367104  48 SCIENCE

MAÏROUSKOU AMINATOU FELICITÉ03/02/2004F 11136 111367120  49 SCIENCE

MBANBAANE MOUSSA  PRISCILLE13/04/1999F 11136 111367163  50 SCIENCE

MBEREBE MATNA ISSA06/01/2005M 11136 111367015  51 SCIENCE

MEDJOU SIEBEBI ALEX LEONCE14/05/2005F 11136 111367132  52 SCIENCE

MEGNE NGUETSA CARELLE BELIQUE03/12/2004F 11136 111367073  53 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU RACHID10/09/2001M 11136 111367118  54 SCIENCE

MOUNIRATOU MOUSSA23/05/2005F 11136 111367090  55 SCIENCE

MOYAVONOKA DAVID30/01/2005M 11136 111367123  56 SCIENCE

NANFA NOUTA BENAÏSSA BRIDEL29/04/2004F 11136 111367170  57 SCIENCE

NDAKA VITALIS WANEH05/06/2001M 11136 111367147  58 SCIENCE

NDILALE MITANG JAHDIEL06/04/2005M 11136 111367041  59 SCIENCE

NDJOH EMMANUEL CARTEL14/02/2005M 11136 111367125  60 SCIENCE

NDOTTIWA ROUKAYATOU AMIRA17/03/2004F 11136 111367111  61 SCIENCE

NEBASIBI CRYSTAL BINWI14/04/2005F 11136 111367135  62 SCIENCE

NEBASIBI PEARL NCHANGNWI14/04/2005F 11136 111367075  63 SCIENCE

NGUEPINSIEU DOUMBE DANIELLE21/01/2006F 11136 111367148  64 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  97

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

NIBA NGWA NELVIS14/06/2005M 11136 111367140  65 SCIENCE

NJI LISA TEMOH11/03/2001F 11136 111367105  66 SCIENCE

NLOM LAETICIA RUTH MERVEILLE15/10/2005F 11136 111367128  67 SCIENCE

NOUOMSI CHEDJOU SOPHIE CABRELLE10/05/2007F 11136 111367067  68 SCIENCE

NTEKIE NESCO TASHA07/07/2003M 11136 111367173  69 SCIENCE

NYIBE NCHE SYNTHIA25/12/2004F 11136 111367116  70 SCIENCE

OUMAROU HADJARATOU IYA30/10/2006F 11136 111367013  71 SCIENCE

OUSMAN ZAKARI YA-UH02/09/2005M 11136 111367055  72 SCIENCE

PALMATA KOURAMA ABOUBAKAR12/02/2003F 11136 111367028  73 SCIENCE

PONDUU MAMMA MAIGARI CHARLENE30/11/2005F 11136 111367040  74 SCIENCE

PRATANG GAÏTA09/09/2005F 11136 111367035  75 SCIENCE

RAFIATOU KELLOU YASMINE10/06/2001F 11136 111367026  76 SCIENCE

RAMADANG SOUGNABE LAURENCE DORCAS13/02/2005F 11136 111367063  77 SCIENCE

ROSY-NOEL ENJEMA MBUA23/12/2005F 11136 111367150  78 SCIENCE

ROUKAYATOU SEINI01/01/2004F 11136 111367016  79 SCIENCE

SAIBA MINSO NATHALIE27/07/2003F 11136 111367117  80 SCIENCE

SOULEYMANOU HAMADOU17/12/2002M 11136 111367061  81 SCIENCE

SOULEYMANOU OUMAROU08/06/2005M 11136 111367130  82 SCIENCE

TAHMIBE INSOUBO OSCAR28/11/2004M 11136 111367054  83 SCIENCE

TAÏGA ALAIN GEORGES09/04/2003M 11136 111367169  84 SCIENCE

TAÏNE KOSSENDA DRAHA FELICITE23/08/2005F 11136 111367012  85 SCIENCE

TCHANGMENA A ZOCK AHMADOU RAMZY08/10/2005M 11136 111367020  86 SCIENCE

TCHIVED MARINA LINCELLE20/07/2004F 11136 111367033  87 SCIENCE

TEGHEN BEASLY FONANG23/06/2003M 11136 111367146  88 SCIENCE

TINAK BEKONO RAYANE DONOVAN28/04/2002M 11136 111367180  89 SCIENCE

TOUMBA BAIMOULOUKVOU18/12/2002M 11136 111367181  90 SCIENCE

TOWA KEMGNI PATRICK08/07/2003M 11136 111367144  91 SCIENCE

WADERE SERDANNE PYTHAGORE01/03/2005M 11136 111367065  92 SCIENCE

WELLAN MARTHE EMMANUELLE05/02/2003F 11136 111367114  93 SCIENCE

WOSIRI ROLAND HINIMDI01/12/2003M 11136 111367002  94 SCIENCE

WOUDNANG CISSE VICTORINE21/07/2002F 11136 111367119  95 SCIENCE

WOUNANG YANKEP CELARIE MERVEILLE02/06/2002F 11136 111367151  96 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  97

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

YOUSSOUFA MOUSSA15/08/2004M 11136 111367107  97 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11411 - ACC. CEN. (PIC GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  13

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11411, 11931, 12409, 12435ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

AOUZELSA BEATRICE15/09/2000F 12435 124357010  1 SCIENCE

AVAÏ DANATOU SOKO TOUMBAROU???01/02/2005F 11411 114117001  2 SCIENCE

AYANGBE NDI MOBARA BENJAMAIN25/08/2000M 12435 124357030  3 SCIENCE

BAYIHA CYRILLE LOGAN PIERRE08/07/2005M 11411 114117041  4 SCIENCE

FAYROUZ NOURA04/08/2007F 11411 114117023  5 SCIENCE

IBRAHIM BABA-DODO YAOU13/09/2005M 11411 114117016  6 SCIENCE

KEMAJOU BOUKOUA  RALF FERNAND JUNIOR03/10/2004M 12435 124357029  7 SCIENCE

KHADIDJA ARAFAT24/03/2004F 12435 124357012  8 SCIENCE

MBAKANA  TCHAMAYA  ALBERTINE24/06/2005F 11411 114117013  9 SCIENCE

MOUSTAPHA DOUTSI  BARAYA14/01/2002M 12435 124357047  10 SCIENCE

OUANDJI ADRIANA LYVANNE19/06/2005F 11411 114117012  11 SCIENCE

ROUHAYATOU ABDOURAMAN07/12/2004F 11411 114117011  12 SCIENCE

YALLA MARTINE FLEUR05/10/2002F 12435 124357028  13 ARTS

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc

Names marked With ??? 

ARE NOT VALIDATED 

Based On Records From 

MTN
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  120

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDEL AZIZ KAORANG MAHOUNDE09/06/2003M 11136 111367045  1 SCIENCE

ABDEL NASSER MOHAMADOU06/04/2003M 11136 111367103  2 SCIENCE

ABDOUL AZZIZ SADOU02/12/2002M 11136 111367048  3 SCIENCE

ABDOUL-AZIZ DARAWISSA04/12/2003M 11136 111367124  4 SCIENCE

ABDOULKARIM GAMDJI26/11/2006M 11136 111367082  5 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR ABBA SIDIK AHIDJO17/10/2004M 11136 111367134  6 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR SALLEY IMRAN07/05/2004M 11136 111367177  7 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKARY ABDOULAYE05/04/2006M 11136 111367049  8 SCIENCE

ACHECK RHODA TENGEN08/05/2005F 11136 111367110  9 SCIENCE

ADE EMMANUEL   NJI19/10/2005M 11136 111367005  10 SCIENCE

AHMED NASER SAÏFI EL OUMAR10/07/2003M 11136 111367133  11 SCIENCE

AÏSSATOU HAMADOU29/11/2004F 11136 111367159  12 SCIENCE

AISSATOU MAHAMAT01/01/2003F 11136 111367115  13 SCIENCE

ALI HAMAN FREINSDEL04/09/2007M 11136 111367127  14 SCIENCE

ALIOU YOUSSOUFA13/12/2003M 11136 111367042  15 SCIENCE

AMBE DELMA NGUM26/07/2004F 11136 111367149  16 SCIENCE

AMINATOU NJOYA SAMIRA31/05/2006F 11136 111367145  17 SCIENCE

ANDWI NAHSHON ANGWA08/11/2005F 11136 111367101  18 SCIENCE

ATOUBA  CELESTE ECCLESIASTE21/08/2003F 11136 111367175  19 SCIENCE

AWAFALAKAI NGRASSOU ALIDA13/05/2005F 11136 111367155  20 SCIENCE

AWE MARTIN06/12/2006M 11136 111367139  21 SCIENCE

AZEMKOUO KENFACK MARIE PULCHERIE28/09/2005F 11136 111367072  22 SCIENCE

BASIGHA BLISS NGAMSIHA03/01/2006M 11136 111367142  23 SCIENCE

BELLO EMMANUEL14/11/2005M 11136 111367077  24 SCIENCE

BE-WESE DOKO ADING KARENE CLAIR20/06/2004F 11136 111367074  25 SCIENCE

BIH SYLVIAN24/09/2000F 11136 111367121  26 SCIENCE

BISSABI CLEMENTINE13/05/2001F 11136 111367138  27 SCIENCE

BOSSE ROGO LABARAN21/04/2004M 11136 111367060  28 SCIENCE

BUYODA MOUSSA MICHEE19/10/2002M 11136 111367051  29 SCIENCE

DJANABOU ABDOURAMANI24/08/2003F 11136 111367006  30 SCIENCE

DJAO  YVAN MAXWEL VINCENT DE PAUL27/09/2005M 11136 111367014  31 SCIENCE

DJOKSIA BAHANE REBECCA02/01/2005F 11136 111367129  32 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  120

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

DOURWE LEBA  ACHILLE24/06/2005M 11136 111367004  33 SCIENCE

DZELAMONYUY FORKANYUY BERTRAND02/08/2003M 11136 111367059  34 SCIENCE

EPIE BRIGHT TABE12/07/2006M 11136 111367030  35 SCIENCE

ETU-ETUH CYRIL OTEH ANE01/10/2005M 11050 110507023  36 SCIENCE

FAD15/10/2004M 11136 111367025  37 SCIENCE

FADANKA BOURDANE YANNICK06/04/2005M 11136 111367089  38 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU ALIM01/01/2001F 11136 111367029  39 SCIENCE

FATIMAT ALIM-OUMAR24/05/2003F 11136 111367058  40 SCIENCE

FON BELTRAN FUMA25/01/2003M 11136 111367069  41 SCIENCE

FONGANG PROMISE NJECK10/01/2005M 11136 111367141  42 SCIENCE

GAKE FANTA NGO NGWENG BOUBA18/05/2006F 11136 111367172  43 SCIENCE

GOLALA  HADAMA HUBERT  TOUSSAINT03/11/2005M 11136 111367156  44 SCIENCE

GONI SALEH25/10/2005M 11136 111367032  45 SCIENCE

HANNIFATOU HAYATOU22/07/2003F 11136 111367102  46 SCIENCE

HARIRATOU MOURDJANA ISSA24/05/2004F 11136 111367064  47 SCIENCE

HAWAOU KEDAM HALIDOU23/12/2004F 11136 111367137  48 SCIENCE

ITONG OWEN MENDI26/12/2002M 11136 111367057  49 SCIENCE

KAMINANDI ABDEL AZIZ02/07/2005M 11136 111367087  50 SCIENCE

KOLONA ELISE NOUHOU13/08/2001M 11136 111367106  51 SCIENCE

KOUDANGA GINETTE21/10/2006F 11136 111367062  52 SCIENCE

KUMBONG FAVOUR CHANIELLE KANG07/08/2004F 11136 111367076  53 SCIENCE

KYERE KWANE S. ATAKORA10/07/2004M 11136 111367038  54 SCIENCE

LAÏLA SAÏD MARIAM ADA TCHATOU19/07/2005F 11136 111367136  55 SCIENCE

LAMBOU TIFFE EPIPHANIE12/01/2006F 11136 111367108  56 SCIENCE

LIMISSIA TANAKA DOUENA ARMELLE27/09/2003F 11136 111367113  57 SCIENCE

MADAMA DJELANI CHARIFA03/11/2005F 11136 111367112  58 SCIENCE

MADOMEN RAOUL08/07/2004M 11136 111367083  59 SCIENCE

MAIGONWA  RAGA  DELPHINE10/11/2005F 11136 111367104  60 SCIENCE

MAÏROUSKOU AMINATOU FELICITÉ03/02/2004F 11136 111367120  61 SCIENCE

MBANBAANE MOUSSA  PRISCILLE13/04/1999F 11136 111367163  62 SCIENCE

MBEREBE MATNA ISSA06/01/2005M 11136 111367015  63 SCIENCE

MEDJOU SIEBEBI ALEX LEONCE14/05/2005F 11136 111367132  64 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 3 of 4

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  120

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

MEGNE NGUETSA CARELLE BELIQUE03/12/2004F 11136 111367073  65 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU AHMADOU BOUBA09/08/2003M 11136 111367126  66 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU RACHID10/09/2001M 11136 111367118  67 SCIENCE

MOUNIRATOU MOUSSA23/05/2005F 11136 111367090  68 SCIENCE

MOYAVONOKA DAVID30/01/2005M 11136 111367123  69 SCIENCE

NAFISSATOU YADA01/03/2005F 11136 111367056  70 SCIENCE

NANFA NOUTA BENAÏSSA BRIDEL29/04/2004F 11136 111367170  71 SCIENCE

NAWI HAMAN STEPHANE02/11/2004M 11136 111367167  72 SCIENCE

NDAKA VITALIS WANEH05/06/2001M 11136 111367147  73 SCIENCE

NDILALE MITANG JAHDIEL06/04/2005M 11136 111367041  74 SCIENCE

NDJOH EMMANUEL CARTEL14/02/2005M 11136 111367125  75 SCIENCE

NDOTTIWA ROUKAYATOU AMIRA17/03/2004F 11136 111367111  76 SCIENCE

NEBASIBI CRYSTAL BINWI14/04/2005F 11136 111367135  77 SCIENCE

NEBASIBI PEARL NCHANGNWI14/04/2005F 11136 111367075  78 SCIENCE

NGUÉFACK TIOGUIM ULRICH BRYAN05/09/2004M 11136 111367031  79 SCIENCE

NGUEPINSIEU DOUMBE DANIELLE21/01/2006F 11136 111367148  80 SCIENCE

NGUNETER GUINETE AIMÉ LEONEL09/07/2004M 11136 111367068  81 SCIENCE

NIBA NGWA NELVIS14/06/2005M 11136 111367140  82 SCIENCE

NJEI PIERRICK JUNIOR10/03/2003M 11136 111367122  83 SCIENCE

NJI LISA TEMOH11/03/2001F 11136 111367105  84 SCIENCE

NJUH BAH RODRIGUE NJUH27/10/2005M 11136 111367091  85 SCIENCE

NLOM LAETICIA RUTH MERVEILLE15/10/2005F 11136 111367128  86 SCIENCE

NNOUKA  GUEPSSEN BRAYAN ARIEL14/12/2005M 11136 111367094  87 SCIENCE

NOUOMSI CHEDJOU SOPHIE CABRELLE10/05/2007F 11136 111367067  88 SCIENCE

NTEKIE NESCO TASHA07/07/2003M 11136 111367173  89 SCIENCE

NYEMECK ARIEL FAGORI30/07/2005M 11136 111367093  90 SCIENCE

NYIBE NCHE SYNTHIA25/12/2004F 11136 111367116  91 SCIENCE

OUMAROU HADJARATOU IYA30/10/2006F 11136 111367013  92 SCIENCE

OUSMAN ZAKARI YA-UH02/09/2005M 11136 111367055  93 SCIENCE

PALMATA KOURAMA ABOUBAKAR12/02/2003F 11136 111367028  94 SCIENCE

PONDUU MAMMA MAIGARI CHARLENE30/11/2005F 11136 111367040  95 SCIENCE

PRATANG GAÏTA09/09/2005F 11136 111367035  96 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 4 of 4

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  120

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

RAFIATOU KELLOU YASMINE10/06/2001F 11136 111367026  97 SCIENCE

RAMADANG SOUGNABE LAURENCE DORCAS13/02/2005F 11136 111367063  98 SCIENCE

ROSY-NOEL ENJEMA MBUA23/12/2005F 11136 111367150  99 SCIENCE

ROUKAYATOU SEINI01/01/2004F 11136 111367016  100 SCIENCE

SAIBA MINSO NATHALIE27/07/2003F 11136 111367117  101 SCIENCE

SOULEYMANOU HAMADOU17/12/2002M 11136 111367061  102 SCIENCE

SOULEYMANOU OUMAROU08/06/2005M 11136 111367130  103 SCIENCE

TAHMIBE INSOUBO OSCAR28/11/2004M 11136 111367054  104 SCIENCE

TAÏGA ALAIN GEORGES09/04/2003M 11136 111367169  105 SCIENCE

TAÏNE KOSSENDA DRAHA FELICITE23/08/2005F 11136 111367012  106 SCIENCE

TCHANGMENA A ZOCK AHMADOU RAMZY08/10/2005M 11136 111367020  107 SCIENCE

TCHIVED MARINA LINCELLE20/07/2004F 11136 111367033  108 SCIENCE

TEGHEN BEASLY FONANG23/06/2003M 11136 111367146  109 SCIENCE

THIONA EBAH EKEZUNG09/02/2003M 11136 111367179  110 SCIENCE

TINAK BEKONO RAYANE DONOVAN28/04/2002M 11136 111367180  111 SCIENCE

TOUMBA BAIMOULOUKVOU18/12/2002M 11136 111367181  112 SCIENCE

TOWA KEMGNI PATRICK08/07/2003M 11136 111367144  113 SCIENCE

WADERE SERDANNE PYTHAGORE01/03/2005M 11136 111367065  114 SCIENCE

WELLAN MARTHE EMMANUELLE05/02/2003F 11136 111367114  115 SCIENCE

WILLIAN WILLI FERNAND06/01/2004M 11136 111367100  116 SCIENCE

WOSIRI ROLAND HINIMDI01/12/2003M 11136 111367002  117 SCIENCE

WOUDNANG CISSE VICTORINE21/07/2002F 11136 111367119  118 SCIENCE

WOUNANG YANKEP CELARIE MERVEILLE02/06/2002F 11136 111367151  119 SCIENCE

YOUSSOUFA MOUSSA15/08/2004M 11136 111367107  120 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11411 - ACC. CEN. (PIC GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  24

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11411, 11931, 12409, 12435ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

AOUZELSA BEATRICE15/09/2000F 12435 124357010  1 SCIENCE

ARISTIDE PERVED HADADAK24/05/2005M 11411 114117034  2 SCIENCE

AVAÏ DANATOU SOKO TOUMBAROU???01/02/2005F 11411 114117001  3 SCIENCE

BAYIHA CYRILLE LOGAN PIERRE08/07/2005M 11411 114117041  4 SCIENCE

FAYROUZ NOURA04/08/2007F 11411 114117023  5 SCIENCE

GOMSE KINGSLEY CHRISTIAN21/06/2006M 11411 114117040  6 SCIENCE

GUIDE MENGA CASSIN PARE17/09/2004M 11411 114117038  7 SCIENCE

IBRAHIM BABA-DODO YAOU13/09/2005M 11411 114117016  8 SCIENCE

KEMAJOU BOUKOUA  RALF FERNAND JUNIOR03/10/2004M 12435 124357029  9 SCIENCE

KHADIDJA ARAFAT24/03/2004F 12435 124357012  10 SCIENCE

LECHINDEM MBAH BLESS24/01/2004M 11411 114117022  11 SCIENCE

MBAH MARCOMICK WAPALA01/10/2004M 11411 114117005  12 SCIENCE

MBAKANA  TCHAMAYA  ALBERTINE24/06/2005F 11411 114117013  13 SCIENCE

MOUSSA MOHAMED SAID29/07/2004M 11411 114117017  14 SCIENCE

MOUSTAPHA DOUTSI  BARAYA14/01/2002M 12435 124357047  15 SCIENCE

NANPANE ADIGONO YANN-MAHEL28/09/2007M 11411 114117021  16 SCIENCE

NJINDA BRIAN JUNIOR NJINDA14/04/2005M 11411 114117006  17 SCIENCE

OBI CHINAECHEREM DARYL GEDEON20/04/2005M 11411 114117032  18 SCIENCE

OTANG ANYONG DESMOND HARRISKEN22/04/2005M 11411 114117008  19 SCIENCE

OUANDJI ADRIANA LYVANNE19/06/2005F 11411 114117012  20 SCIENCE

OUSMANOU DAOUDA HABIB HASSANA03/02/2005M 11411 114117025  21 SCIENCE

ROUHAYATOU ABDOURAMAN07/12/2004F 11411 114117011  22 SCIENCE

SALIHOU KOUCHNER MASSOUD14/10/2004M 11411 114117035  23 SCIENCE

YALLA MARTINE FLEUR05/10/2002F 12435 124357028  24 ARTS

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc

Names marked With ??? 

ARE NOT VALIDATED 

Based On Records From 

MTN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0746 - Special Bilingual Education French  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  1

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 4SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

BOULOU MEIRAMA SAMBO LUCIE18/10/2005F 11136 111367071  1 ARTS

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0755 - Geology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  28

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDEL AZIZ KAORANG MAHOUNDE09/06/2003M 11136 111367045  1 SCIENCE

ABDOUL-AZIZ DARAWISSA04/12/2003M 11136 111367124  2 SCIENCE

ACHECK RHODA TENGEN08/05/2005F 11136 111367110  3 SCIENCE

AISSATOU MAHAMAT01/01/2003F 11136 111367115  4 SCIENCE

BE-WESE DOKO ADING KARENE CLAIR20/06/2004F 11136 111367074  5 SCIENCE

BIH SYLVIAN24/09/2000F 11136 111367121  6 SCIENCE

BISSABI CLEMENTINE13/05/2001F 11136 111367138  7 SCIENCE

DJOKSIA BAHANE REBECCA02/01/2005F 11136 111367129  8 SCIENCE

GONI SALEH25/10/2005M 11136 111367032  9 SCIENCE

KOLONA ELISE NOUHOU13/08/2001M 11136 111367106  10 SCIENCE

LIMISSIA TANAKA DOUENA ARMELLE27/09/2003F 11136 111367113  11 SCIENCE

MADAMA DJELANI CHARIFA03/11/2005F 11136 111367112  12 SCIENCE

MAIGONWA  RAGA  DELPHINE10/11/2005F 11136 111367104  13 SCIENCE

MEDJOU SIEBEBI ALEX LEONCE14/05/2005F 11136 111367132  14 SCIENCE

NANFA NOUTA BENAÏSSA BRIDEL29/04/2004F 11136 111367170  15 SCIENCE

NJI LISA TEMOH11/03/2001F 11136 111367105  16 SCIENCE

NLOM LAETICIA RUTH MERVEILLE15/10/2005F 11136 111367128  17 SCIENCE

NYIBE NCHE SYNTHIA25/12/2004F 11136 111367116  18 SCIENCE

RAFIATOU KELLOU YASMINE10/06/2001F 11136 111367026  19 SCIENCE

ROUKAYATOU SEINI01/01/2004F 11136 111367016  20 SCIENCE

SAIBA MINSO NATHALIE27/07/2003F 11136 111367117  21 SCIENCE

SOULEYMANOU HAMADOU17/12/2002M 11136 111367061  22 SCIENCE

TAÏGA ALAIN GEORGES09/04/2003M 11136 111367169  23 SCIENCE

TOUMBA BAIMOULOUKVOU18/12/2002M 11136 111367181  24 SCIENCE

TOWA KEMGNI PATRICK08/07/2003M 11136 111367144  25 SCIENCE

WELLAN MARTHE EMMANUELLE05/02/2003F 11136 111367114  26 SCIENCE

WOUDNANG CISSE VICTORINE21/07/2002F 11136 111367119  27 SCIENCE

YOUSSOUFA MOUSSA15/08/2004M 11136 111367107  28 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  75

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABOUBAKAR ABBA SIDIK AHIDJO17/10/2004M 11136 111367134  1 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR SALLEY IMRAN07/05/2004M 11136 111367177  2 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKARY ABDOULAYE05/04/2006M 11136 111367049  3 SCIENCE

ADE EMMANUEL   NJI19/10/2005M 11136 111367005  4 SCIENCE

AHMED NASER SAÏFI EL OUMAR10/07/2003M 11136 111367133  5 SCIENCE

AÏSSATOU HAMADOU29/11/2004F 11136 111367159  6 SCIENCE

ALI HAMAN FREINSDEL04/09/2007M 11136 111367127  7 SCIENCE

AMBE DELMA NGUM26/07/2004F 11136 111367149  8 SCIENCE

AMINATOU NJOYA SAMIRA31/05/2006F 11136 111367145  9 SCIENCE

ANDWI NAHSHON ANGWA08/11/2005F 11136 111367101  10 SCIENCE

ATOUBA  CELESTE ECCLESIASTE21/08/2003F 11136 111367175  11 SCIENCE

AWAFALAKAI NGRASSOU ALIDA13/05/2005F 11136 111367155  12 SCIENCE

AZEMKOUO KENFACK MARIE PULCHERIE28/09/2005F 11136 111367072  13 SCIENCE

BASIGHA BLISS NGAMSIHA03/01/2006M 11136 111367142  14 SCIENCE

BELLO EMMANUEL14/11/2005M 11136 111367077  15 SCIENCE

BOSSE ROGO LABARAN21/04/2004M 11136 111367060  16 SCIENCE

BUYODA MOUSSA MICHEE19/10/2002M 11136 111367051  17 SCIENCE

DJANABOU ABDOURAMANI24/08/2003F 11136 111367006  18 SCIENCE

DJAO  YVAN MAXWEL VINCENT DE PAUL27/09/2005M 11136 111367014  19 SCIENCE

DOURWE LEBA  ACHILLE24/06/2005M 11136 111367004  20 SCIENCE

DZELAMONYUY FORKANYUY BERTRAND02/08/2003M 11136 111367059  21 SCIENCE

EPIE BRIGHT TABE12/07/2006M 11136 111367030  22 SCIENCE

ETU-ETUH CYRIL OTEH ANE01/10/2005M 11050 110507023  23 SCIENCE

FAD15/10/2004M 11136 111367025  24 SCIENCE

FADANKA BOURDANE YANNICK06/04/2005M 11136 111367089  25 SCIENCE

FON BELTRAN FUMA25/01/2003M 11136 111367069  26 SCIENCE

FONGANG PROMISE NJECK10/01/2005M 11136 111367141  27 SCIENCE

GAKE FANTA NGO NGWENG BOUBA18/05/2006F 11136 111367172  28 SCIENCE

GOLALA  HADAMA HUBERT  TOUSSAINT03/11/2005M 11136 111367156  29 SCIENCE

HANNIFATOU HAYATOU22/07/2003F 11136 111367102  30 SCIENCE

HARIRATOU MOURDJANA ISSA24/05/2004F 11136 111367064  31 SCIENCE

HAWAOU KEDAM HALIDOU23/12/2004F 11136 111367137  32 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  75

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ITONG OWEN MENDI26/12/2002M 11136 111367057  33 SCIENCE

KAMINANDI ABDEL AZIZ02/07/2005M 11136 111367087  34 SCIENCE

KOUDANGA GINETTE21/10/2006F 11136 111367062  35 SCIENCE

KOUEMO YAMDJIE TCHAKOUNTE JEANICE CONSOLEE26/05/2004F 11050 110507002  36 SCIENCE

KUMBONG FAVOUR CHANIELLE KANG07/08/2004F 11136 111367076  37 SCIENCE

KYERE KWANE S. ATAKORA10/07/2004M 11136 111367038  38 SCIENCE

LAÏLA SAÏD MARIAM ADA TCHATOU19/07/2005F 11136 111367136  39 SCIENCE

MADOMEN RAOUL08/07/2004M 11136 111367083  40 SCIENCE

MBEREBE MATNA ISSA06/01/2005M 11136 111367015  41 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU AHMADOU BOUBA09/08/2003M 11136 111367126  42 SCIENCE

MOYAVONOKA DAVID30/01/2005M 11136 111367123  43 SCIENCE

NAFISSATOU YADA01/03/2005F 11136 111367056  44 SCIENCE

NAWI HAMAN STEPHANE02/11/2004M 11136 111367167  45 SCIENCE

NDAKA VITALIS WANEH05/06/2001M 11136 111367147  46 SCIENCE

NDILALE MITANG JAHDIEL06/04/2005M 11136 111367041  47 SCIENCE

NDJOH EMMANUEL CARTEL14/02/2005M 11136 111367125  48 SCIENCE

NEBASIBI CRYSTAL BINWI14/04/2005F 11136 111367135  49 SCIENCE

NEBASIBI PEARL NCHANGNWI14/04/2005F 11136 111367075  50 SCIENCE

NGUÉFACK TIOGUIM ULRICH BRYAN05/09/2004M 11136 111367031  51 SCIENCE

NGUEPINSIEU DOUMBE DANIELLE21/01/2006F 11136 111367148  52 SCIENCE

NGUNETER GUINETE AIMÉ LEONEL09/07/2004M 11136 111367068  53 SCIENCE

NIBA NGWA NELVIS14/06/2005M 11136 111367140  54 SCIENCE

NJEI PIERRICK JUNIOR10/03/2003M 11136 111367122  55 SCIENCE

NJUH BAH RODRIGUE NJUH27/10/2005M 11136 111367091  56 SCIENCE

NNOUKA  GUEPSSEN BRAYAN ARIEL14/12/2005M 11136 111367094  57 SCIENCE

NOUOMSI CHEDJOU SOPHIE CABRELLE10/05/2007F 11136 111367067  58 SCIENCE

NYEMECK ARIEL FAGORI30/07/2005M 11136 111367093  59 SCIENCE

OUMAROU HADJARATOU IYA30/10/2006F 11136 111367013  60 SCIENCE

OUSMAN ZAKARI YA-UH02/09/2005M 11136 111367055  61 SCIENCE

PONDUU MAMMA MAIGARI CHARLENE30/11/2005F 11136 111367040  62 SCIENCE

PRATANG GAÏTA09/09/2005F 11136 111367035  63 SCIENCE

RAMADANG SOUGNABE LAURENCE DORCAS13/02/2005F 11136 111367063  64 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 3 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  75

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ROSY-NOEL ENJEMA MBUA23/12/2005F 11136 111367150  65 SCIENCE

SOULEYMANOU OUMAROU08/06/2005M 11136 111367130  66 SCIENCE

TAHMIBE INSOUBO OSCAR28/11/2004M 11136 111367054  67 SCIENCE

TAÏNE KOSSENDA DRAHA FELICITE23/08/2005F 11136 111367012  68 SCIENCE

TCHANGMENA A ZOCK AHMADOU RAMZY08/10/2005M 11136 111367020  69 SCIENCE

TCHIVED MARINA LINCELLE20/07/2004F 11136 111367033  70 SCIENCE

TEGHEN BEASLY FONANG23/06/2003M 11136 111367146  71 SCIENCE

THIONA EBAH EKEZUNG09/02/2003M 11136 111367179  72 SCIENCE

WADERE SERDANNE PYTHAGORE01/03/2005M 11136 111367065  73 SCIENCE

WILLIAN WILLI FERNAND06/01/2004M 11136 111367100  74 SCIENCE

WOUNANG YANKEP CELARIE MERVEILLE02/06/2002F 11136 111367151  75 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11411 - ACC. CEN. (PIC GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  18

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11411, 11931, 12409, 12435ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ARISTIDE PERVED HADADAK24/05/2005M 11411 114117034  1 SCIENCE

AVAÏ DANATOU SOKO TOUMBAROU???01/02/2005F 11411 114117001  2 SCIENCE

BAYIHA CYRILLE LOGAN PIERRE08/07/2005M 11411 114117041  3 SCIENCE

FAYROUZ NOURA04/08/2007F 11411 114117023  4 SCIENCE

GOMSE KINGSLEY CHRISTIAN21/06/2006M 11411 114117040  5 SCIENCE

GUIDE MENGA CASSIN PARE17/09/2004M 11411 114117038  6 SCIENCE

IBRAHIM BABA-DODO YAOU13/09/2005M 11411 114117016  7 SCIENCE

LECHINDEM MBAH BLESS24/01/2004M 11411 114117022  8 SCIENCE

MBAH MARCOMICK WAPALA01/10/2004M 11411 114117005  9 SCIENCE

MBAKANA  TCHAMAYA  ALBERTINE24/06/2005F 11411 114117013  10 SCIENCE

MOUSSA MOHAMED SAID29/07/2004M 11411 114117017  11 SCIENCE

NANPANE ADIGONO YANN-MAHEL28/09/2007M 11411 114117021  12 SCIENCE

NJINDA BRIAN JUNIOR NJINDA14/04/2005M 11411 114117006  13 SCIENCE

OBI CHINAECHEREM DARYL GEDEON20/04/2005M 11411 114117032  14 SCIENCE

OTANG ANYONG DESMOND HARRISKEN22/04/2005M 11411 114117008  15 SCIENCE

OUANDJI ADRIANA LYVANNE19/06/2005F 11411 114117012  16 SCIENCE

OUSMANOU DAOUDA HABIB HASSANA03/02/2005M 11411 114117025  17 SCIENCE

SALIHOU KOUCHNER MASSOUD14/10/2004M 11411 114117035  18 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc

Names marked With ??? 

ARE NOT VALIDATED 

Based On Records From 

MTN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  27

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

AÏSSATOU HAMADOU29/11/2004F 11136 111367159  1 SCIENCE

ALI HAMAN FREINSDEL04/09/2007M 11136 111367127  2 SCIENCE

ATOUBA  CELESTE ECCLESIASTE21/08/2003F 11136 111367175  3 SCIENCE

BASIGHA BLISS NGAMSIHA03/01/2006M 11136 111367142  4 SCIENCE

BUYODA MOUSSA MICHEE19/10/2002M 11136 111367051  5 SCIENCE

EPIE BRIGHT TABE12/07/2006M 11136 111367030  6 SCIENCE

FON BELTRAN FUMA25/01/2003M 11136 111367069  7 SCIENCE

FONGANG PROMISE NJECK10/01/2005M 11136 111367141  8 SCIENCE

GAKE FANTA NGO NGWENG BOUBA18/05/2006F 11136 111367172  9 SCIENCE

HAWAOU KEDAM HALIDOU23/12/2004F 11136 111367137  10 SCIENCE

KAMINANDI ABDEL AZIZ02/07/2005M 11136 111367087  11 SCIENCE

KYERE KWANE S. ATAKORA10/07/2004M 11136 111367038  12 SCIENCE

LAÏLA SAÏD MARIAM ADA TCHATOU19/07/2005F 11136 111367136  13 SCIENCE

MADOMEN RAOUL08/07/2004M 11136 111367083  14 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU AHMADOU BOUBA09/08/2003M 11136 111367126  15 SCIENCE

NAWI HAMAN STEPHANE02/11/2004M 11136 111367167  16 SCIENCE

NDAKA VITALIS WANEH05/06/2001M 11136 111367147  17 SCIENCE

NGUÉFACK TIOGUIM ULRICH BRYAN05/09/2004M 11136 111367031  18 SCIENCE

NIBA NGWA NELVIS14/06/2005M 11136 111367140  19 SCIENCE

NJEI PIERRICK JUNIOR10/03/2003M 11136 111367122  20 SCIENCE

NNOUKA  GUEPSSEN BRAYAN ARIEL14/12/2005M 11136 111367094  21 SCIENCE

NOUOMSI CHEDJOU SOPHIE CABRELLE10/05/2007F 11136 111367067  22 SCIENCE

NYEMECK ARIEL FAGORI30/07/2005M 11136 111367093  23 SCIENCE

ROSY-NOEL ENJEMA MBUA23/12/2005F 11136 111367150  24 SCIENCE

THIONA EBAH EKEZUNG09/02/2003M 11136 111367179  25 SCIENCE

WADERE SERDANNE PYTHAGORE01/03/2005M 11136 111367065  26 SCIENCE

WILLIAN WILLI FERNAND06/01/2004M 11136 111367100  27 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11411 - ACC. CEN. (PIC GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  7

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11411, 11931, 12409, 12435ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ARISTIDE PERVED HADADAK24/05/2005M 11411 114117034  1 SCIENCE

AVAÏ DANATOU SOKO TOUMBAROU???01/02/2005F 11411 114117001  2 SCIENCE

GUIDE MENGA CASSIN PARE17/09/2004M 11411 114117038  3 SCIENCE

NANPANE ADIGONO YANN-MAHEL28/09/2007M 11411 114117021  4 SCIENCE

NJINDA BRIAN JUNIOR NJINDA14/04/2005M 11411 114117006  5 SCIENCE

OBI CHINAECHEREM DARYL GEDEON20/04/2005M 11411 114117032  6 SCIENCE

OUSMANOU DAOUDA HABIB HASSANA03/02/2005M 11411 114117025  7 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc

Names marked With ??? 

ARE NOT VALIDATED 

Based On Records From 

MTN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  67

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDEL NASSER MOHAMADOU06/04/2003M 11136 111367103  1 SCIENCE

ABDOUL AZZIZ SADOU02/12/2002M 11136 111367048  2 SCIENCE

ABDOULKARIM GAMDJI26/11/2006M 11136 111367082  3 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR ABBA SIDIK AHIDJO17/10/2004M 11136 111367134  4 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR SALLEY IMRAN07/05/2004M 11136 111367177  5 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR SIDIKI10/01/2004M 11136 111367095  6 ARTS

ADE EMMANUEL   NJI19/10/2005M 11136 111367005  7 SCIENCE

AGBOR ASANG CHRISTALICE ATEM06/01/2006M 11136 111367036  8 ARTS

AHMED NASER SAÏFI EL OUMAR10/07/2003M 11136 111367133  9 SCIENCE

AISSATOU MAHAMAT01/01/2003F 11136 111367115  10 SCIENCE

ANDWI NAHSHON ANGWA08/11/2005F 11136 111367101  11 SCIENCE

AOUDOU NDAMA SIMON22/08/2004M 11050 110507022  12 ARTS

ASSIMI BRIGITTE13/10/2003F 11136 111367096  13 ARTS

AWE ILA EMMANUEL STEVE25/01/2005M 11136 111367109  14 ARTS

AWE MARTIN06/12/2006M 11136 111367139  15 SCIENCE

BARKINDO MOUSTAPHA09/08/2007M 11050 110507001  16 ARTS

BE-WESE DOKO ADING KARENE CLAIR20/06/2004F 11136 111367074  17 SCIENCE

BOSSE ROGO LABARAN21/04/2004M 11136 111367060  18 SCIENCE

CHOUAIBOU MOHAMADOU MODIBO28/07/2002M 11136 111367021  19 ARTS

DANADAM VOHOD CHRISTINE26/11/2002F 11136 111367008  20 ARTS

DJAMILA MAÏLAÏSSO HERMINE22/02/2004F 11136 111367044  21 ARTS

DJANABOU ABDOURAMANI24/08/2003F 11136 111367006  22 SCIENCE

DJAO  YVAN MAXWEL VINCENT DE PAUL27/09/2005M 11136 111367014  23 SCIENCE

DJOKSIA BAHANE REBECCA02/01/2005F 11136 111367129  24 SCIENCE

ENDAH MUMA KELLY14/12/2001F 11136 111367098  25 ARTS

FADIMATOU KWAYIM OUSMANE16/11/2005F 11136 111367158  26 ARTS

FA-ÎZA IBRAHIM HALIDOU BOUBA04/11/2004F 11136 111367018  27 ARTS

GOLALA  HADAMA HUBERT  TOUSSAINT03/11/2005M 11136 111367156  28 SCIENCE

GONI SALEH25/10/2005M 11136 111367032  29 SCIENCE

GONONDO RAMANA HIRAM30/11/2001M 11050 110507005  30 ARTS

HAMZA ANNOUR TANKO12/11/1999M 11136 111367143  31 ARTS

HANNIFATOU HAYATOU22/07/2003F 11136 111367102  32 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  67

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

HAOUAOU   ALIYOU   HAMSSAOU11/06/2004F 11136 111367007  33 ARTS

HARIRATOU MOURDJANA ISSA24/05/2004F 11136 111367064  34 SCIENCE

HAWAOU ABDOUL AZIZ08/06/2004F 11136 111367160  35 ARTS

HOURRIYYA IBRAHIMA05/11/1999F 11136 111367161  36 ARTS

ITONG OWEN MENDI26/12/2002M 11136 111367057  37 SCIENCE

KAYAMAGASISE ADAMOU JONATHAN27/10/2004M 11136 111367166  38 ARTS

KEGNE MAKAMTE MARIE26/03/2004F 11136 111367168  39 ARTS

KENFACK ZANGUIM DILANNE KELLY12/06/2002F 11136 111367157  40 ARTS

KOUAM KOUAM ANDERSON APADRIEN17/04/2005M 11136 111367011  41 ARTS

KUMBONG FAVOUR CHANIELLE KANG07/08/2004F 11136 111367076  42 SCIENCE

LAMBOU TIFFE EPIPHANIE12/01/2006F 11136 111367108  43 SCIENCE

MAÏROUSKOU AMINATOU FELICITÉ03/02/2004F 11136 111367120  44 SCIENCE

MEGNE NGUETSA CARELLE BELIQUE03/12/2004F 11136 111367073  45 SCIENCE

MOHAMED HAMADOU10/10/2005M 11050 110507020  46 ARTS

MOUNIRATOU MOUSSA23/05/2005F 11136 111367090  47 SCIENCE

MOYAVONOKA DAVID30/01/2005M 11136 111367123  48 SCIENCE

NANFA NOUTA BENAÏSSA BRIDEL29/04/2004F 11136 111367170  49 SCIENCE

NDILALE MITANG JAHDIEL06/04/2005M 11136 111367041  50 SCIENCE

NDOTTIWA ROUKAYATOU AMIRA17/03/2004F 11136 111367111  51 SCIENCE

NGAYAKAL TATIANA HORTENSE10/07/2005F 11136 111367131  52 ARTS

NGUEPINSIEU DOUMBE DANIELLE21/01/2006F 11136 111367148  53 SCIENCE

NGUNETER GUINETE AIMÉ LEONEL09/07/2004M 11136 111367068  54 SCIENCE

NJI LISA TEMOH11/03/2001F 11136 111367105  55 SCIENCE

NJUH BAH RODRIGUE NJUH27/10/2005M 11136 111367091  56 SCIENCE

NLOM LAETICIA RUTH MERVEILLE15/10/2005F 11136 111367128  57 SCIENCE

OUMAROU HADJARATOU IYA30/10/2006F 11136 111367013  58 SCIENCE

PANSEH BRULINE DEXTER DINGHA28/08/2003M 11136 111367079  59 ARTS

SIK-ROGO MONHINE BABA ADD-DAHABI28/02/2005M 11136 111367023  60 ARTS

TAÏGA ALAIN GEORGES09/04/2003M 11136 111367169  61 SCIENCE

TAÏNE KOSSENDA DRAHA FELICITE23/08/2005F 11136 111367012  62 SCIENCE

TAO NA'ASOU ETAH EMMANUEL14/08/2003M 11136 111367176  63 ARTS

TCHANGMENA A ZOCK AHMADOU RAMZY08/10/2005M 11136 111367020  64 SCIENCE

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 3 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11136 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  67

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11050, 11136, 12326, 12501, 12762ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

TINAK BEKONO RAYANE DONOVAN28/04/2002M 11136 111367180  65 SCIENCE

WOUDNANG CISSE VICTORINE21/07/2002F 11136 111367119  66 SCIENCE

YAOUBA IBRAHIM14/10/2004M 11136 111367039  67 ARTS

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11411 - ACC. CEN. (PIC GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  41

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11411, 11931, 12409, 12435ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDEL NASSER GADJERE27/10/2004M 11411 114117036  1 ARTS

ABDOUL KARIM AOUDOU HAMIDOU21/06/2003M 11411 114117019  2 ARTS

ABDOURAHMAN SOUDAISSI HAMADOU12/10/2005M 11411 114117024  3 ARTS

ACHONDUH WINIFRED ANETOH27/12/2004F 12435 124357052  4 ARTS

AÎCHA SAÎDOU13/05/2005F 12435 124357004  5 ARTS

AISSATOU MAINA01/01/2006F 12435 124357008  6 ARTS

ARAFAT NASSOUROU14/07/2005M 11411 114117029  7 ARTS

AYANGBE NDI MOBARA BENJAMAIN25/08/2000M 12435 124357030  8 SCIENCE

BAYIHA CYRILLE LOGAN PIERRE08/07/2005M 11411 114117041  9 SCIENCE

BELLO MOHAMAN MAMOUDOU11/12/2004M 12435 124357021  10 ARTS

BIZVÉDÉ GOLIBAÎ CHOISI03/04/2004M 12435 124357053  11 ARTS

DIDDI AISSATOU OUMMIYA16/07/2005F 11411 114117010  12 ARTS

DINA TIBA MELISSA  PASCALINE14/04/2001F 12435 124357011  13 ARTS

FANTA ADAMA28/08/2003F 12435 124357023  14 ARTS

FAYROUZ NOURA04/08/2007F 11411 114117023  15 SCIENCE

FON HAYATOU BALAVOIN UCHON16/11/2001M 12435 124357022  16 ARTS

GOMSE KINGSLEY CHRISTIAN21/06/2006M 11411 114117040  17 SCIENCE

HALILOU YAYA AMADOU23/04/2004M 11411 114117004  18 ARTS

HAMZA  IBN HALID BEN DJAFAR23/09/2006M 11411 114117033  19 ARTS

HIDAYAT BASSORO ABDOULAYE SAIDOU BASSORO15/07/2005F 11411 114117031  20 ARTS

IBRAHIM07/02/2003M 11411 114117003  21 ARTS

IBRAHIM BABA-DODO YAOU13/09/2005M 11411 114117016  22 SCIENCE

IMRANAT HAMIDOU SOULEY15/06/2005F 11411 114117018  23 ARTS

KEMAJOU BOUKOUA  RALF FERNAND JUNIOR03/10/2004M 12435 124357029  24 SCIENCE

LECHINDEM MBAH BLESS24/01/2004M 11411 114117022  25 SCIENCE

MBAH MARCOMICK WAPALA01/10/2004M 11411 114117005  26 SCIENCE

MBAKANA  TCHAMAYA  ALBERTINE24/06/2005F 11411 114117013  27 SCIENCE

MOHAMADOU  SAMBO22/07/2004M 12435 124357003  28 ARTS

MOHAMADOU ADAMOU07/04/2004M 11411 114117030  29 ARTS

MOUSSA MOHAMED SAID29/07/2004M 11411 114117017  30 SCIENCE

NA-IMATOU DALYAH06/11/2005F 11411 114117015  31 ARTS

NANPANE BOYOMO YVES ROSTAND16/09/2005M 11411 114117020  32 ARTS

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11411 - ACC. CEN. (PIC GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  41

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11411, 11931, 12409, 12435ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

NGUEIBO  FOY ABDOULH-AZIZ30/04/2001M 12435 124357027  33 ARTS

NJEM JACKIE CRESCENCE24/04/2005F 11411 114117027  34 ARTS

OTANG ANYONG DESMOND HARRISKEN22/04/2005M 11411 114117008  35 SCIENCE

OUANDJI ADRIANA LYVANNE19/06/2005F 11411 114117012  36 SCIENCE

POUHE MESSENA JOHANNA ELYSA RAINA24/06/2005F 11411 114117002  37 ARTS

ROUHAYATOU ABDOURAMAN07/12/2004F 11411 114117011  38 SCIENCE

SALIHOU KOUCHNER MASSOUD14/10/2004M 11411 114117035  39 SCIENCE

UM-KALTHUM ABDULRAHMAN FARIS17/10/2004F 11411 114117026  40 ARTS

VIGNON  JESSICA BELLY19/03/2005F 11411 114117014  41 ARTS

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11595 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS NGALBIDJE GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  3

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11595ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

DJAO MAI MBERE LAURA02/06/2005F 11595 115957008  1 ARTS

TSOUALA NOUBOU ANGE GLACIALE09/01/2006F 11595 115957017  2 ARTS

YEM JUNIOR PAUL BERTRAND25/12/2004M 11595 115957014  3 ARTS

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11620 - ACC. CEN. (BSS GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  7

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

11620, 12410ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

AMPAOUKA DAWAY AURELIE LAURE13/09/2005F 11620 116207013  1 ARTS

CHIA ENGELBERT YUH08/02/2006M 11620 116207009  2 ARTS

DJAMOU TCHINOU YANNE CARELLE08/07/2006F 11620 116207012  3 ARTS

GWOS DARLENE ERIKA30/11/2004F 11620 116207008  4 ARTS

LECIGAH DURDEN SANGTAH26/08/2004F 11620 116207003  5 ARTS

NOHAGNIE FOY FADILLA21/05/1998F 11620 116207005  6 ARTS

TSAMO KENGMO SERENA ESTELLE19/09/2002F 11620 116207010  7 ARTS

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2023

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 12407 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS KOLLERE GAROUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  15

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Benoue/North

12407, 12620ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

DANWE FLORENTIN01/11/2004M 12407 124077005  1 ARTS

DJODA TIKELA NELLY YVANNA07/01/2005F 12407 124077004  2 ARTS

FONGE BERNICE ELISA FONGE13/05/2008F 12407 124077037  3 ARTS

IBITA BOUBA DAVID19/09/2006M 12407 124077009  4 ARTS

KIDZENWAH SHAMSIATU WIYKIYNYUY05/05/2004F 12407 124077023  5 ARTS

MOHAMADOU ABDOULAHI26/08/2002M 12407 124077015  6 ARTS

MONNY NYAME WILLY JUNIOR19/01/2005M 12407 124077031  7 ARTS

NDE ANGWAH FRU JAVAN08/02/2005M 12407 124077016  8 ARTS

NKEM BORIS BESONG25/08/2005M 12407 124077014  9 ARTS

NTUMFON SABINA RUTH27/11/2006F 12407 124077027  10 ARTS

ONANENA CHANELLA DAFNEY19/12/2006F 12407 124077017  11 ARTS

TAKOUBO KOUETE CABREL30/07/2001M 12407 124077025  12 ARTS

WOULDAVDAÏ STANISLAS AYOUBA04/07/2003M 12407 124077019  13 ARTS

YATOUMA YVES IGOR04/12/2001M 12407 124077020  14 ARTS

YELLO KHOOTY JAIRUS26/04/2004M 12407 124077022  15 ARTS

Examination stakeholders are encouraged to scrupulously respect Government's prescribed COVID-19 barrier measures such as:

- Social distancing

- Frequent washing of hands

-Compulsory wearing of face mask. etc


